
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 7 MAY 2024 - 09:30    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Suzanne KOSTRON

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Laura MUMME                     Christina DEMERIS             
   J2  Louise RIOUX                    Jessica HOLMGREN              

   J3  Kristie SCHMIDT                 Joelle CARPENTIER             

   J4  Allison BALAN                   Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J5  Claire STEMPIN                  Ann GILLIS                    

                                     DTC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Jordon EATON

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (21) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              ESCOBAR Andrea                            DORE Karine                               

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 16.2000      123.8983       247.2483

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.50 19.4133     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 17.0133     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 17.2000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.400 8.250 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 21.7250
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 7.600 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 18.7467

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 39.6000       83.3500

         Performance (1.0)               7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 22.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 21.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     2.   (17) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              RADOM Simone                              TREGALE Jenn                              

                                                        WHITNEY Brooke                            
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 17.1000      117.9267       242.0267

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 19.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.550 5.850 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 15.2100     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 16.0467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 14.4000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 16.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.450 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.3700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 39.6000       84.1000
         Performance (1.0)               8.00 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.50 22.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 22.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     3.   (14) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MCILWAIN Renee                            MCKENNY Alison                            

                                                        HINDLE Laurel                             

                                                        MARCOTTE Elise                            
              HYBRID (0.4)         8.950 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 21.7783      118.9633       238.4633

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.950 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 20.5850     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 14.2200     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 15.2000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 16.6400

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 14.8800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 15.6600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 38.2500       79.5000
         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 20.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     4.   (22) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CHERNOFF Aurora                           MCKENNY Alison                            

                                                        MARCOTTE Elise                            

                                                        HINDLE Laurel                             

              HYBRID (0.4)   9.800 9.650 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 22.5167      117.8517       238.4017
              HYBRID (0.4)         8.950 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 19.9883     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 13.1400     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.6600

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 17.0667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 13.2800

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 16.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 37.8000       80.5500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 21.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 21.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     5.   (16) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              CYR Charlotte                             COTE Andree-anne                          

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 16.2000      119.5900       235.7400

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 16.4000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 14.0800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 17.2067
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.250 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 18.8500

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 18.1333

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.600 7.200 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 18.7200

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 36.9000       76.1500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.25 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     6.   (18) OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              SIMPSON Reese                             GREBENNIKOVA Iryna                        

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 14.8800      109.9550       231.8550

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.350 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.3350     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 16.4000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.8533

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 13.5000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 16.8533

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.850 5.200 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 12.1333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 39.1500       81.9000

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 21.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     7.   (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              PELOQUIN Jasmine                          TREGALE Jenn                              

                                                        WHITNEY Brooke                            

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 15.6600      109.1800       231.7800

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 15.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 19.2000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.8533
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 6.350 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 16.5100

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 13.4400

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.550 5.450 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 12.7167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 39.6000       82.6000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 21.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     8.   (20) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 
              HÉBERT Fannie                             BLANCHET Marie-renee                      

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 13.5000      108.8767       230.2767

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 15.2733     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.850 7.700 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 19.5067     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 13.6000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 15.6000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.2800

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.350 6.050 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 14.1167
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 39.1500       81.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 21.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     9.   (10) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              DUNN Sonia                                NARVAEZ Geraldine                         

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 15.1200      107.9700       227.4700

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 16.6000     
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.50 6.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 18.9867     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 13.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 17.2067

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.550 6.050 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 15.5283

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 4.750 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 10.6083

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 38.2500       79.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     10.  (8)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              WARK Lily                                 DEFOY Jennifer                            

                                                        MCKENNY Alison                            

                                                        HINDLE Laurel                             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 13.8600      109.5983       227.2483

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 14.6000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.750 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 18.6000     
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 16.2133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 12.9600

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.950 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 18.2850

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 36.9000       77.6500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.25 20.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
     11.  (12) PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              ZHOU Chiu Tung (lucy)                     CHEN Meng                                 

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 16.8000      104.4833       225.8833

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 14.9400     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 15.8533     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 18.1333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.250 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 13.7500
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.800 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 11.4067

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 39.1500       81.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 21.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     12.  (19) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              MICHAUD Elie                              MORNEAU Marie-helene                      

                                                        MOTSAR Elena                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 16.2000       96.6033       218.7033
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 9.00 16.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.550 6.000 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 15.2000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 15.6600

               TRE2a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 18.1333

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 6.900 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 15.4100

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 39.6000       82.1000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 21.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 21.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     13.  (9)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              PERKIN Olivia                             MCKENNY Alison                            

                                                        HINDLE Laurel                             

                                                        DEFOY Jennifer                            

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.75 15.8000      100.8533       217.8033

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 13.1400     
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 15.1200     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 15.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.700 7.400 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 14.3067

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 12.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.1133

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 36.4500       76.9500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 20.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     14.  (15) GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              FLOOD Claudia                             MACLEAN Julia                             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 14.7600      101.0067       216.9567

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 14.0800     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.150 5.750 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 13.6083     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 14.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 14.8867
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.2800

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.650 5.350 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 11.5917

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 36.4500       75.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     15.  (13) AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 

              WILCOX Nelaya                             HJARTARSON Holly                          

                                                        SCATLIFF Talia                            

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 15.1200       94.8550       213.4050
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 5.650 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 14.3133     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.8000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 14.6933

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 16.8533

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 13.4400

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 2.450 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00  5.6350

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 37.8000       78.5500

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     16.  (7)  QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              BROUSSEAU Clara                           MOTSAR Elena                              

                                                        MORNEAU Marie-helene                      

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.6800       92.7483       204.6483

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 15.4000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 4.300 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00  9.7467     
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 12.4800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.3067

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 17.4933

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.450 4.450 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50  9.6417

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 34.6500       71.9000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
     17.  (4)  EDMONTON AURORA SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CLUB 

              LANGE Vienna                              SIT Meghan                                

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.00 14.4000       85.0200       199.0700

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.900 3.850 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25  8.7267     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 11.8400     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 16.2133

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 10.7800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 13.3400
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.050 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75  9.7200

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 35.5500       74.0500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 19.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     18.  (6)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MUSSELMAN Sadie                           YOUNG Evelyn                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 13.5000       71.6733       187.4233

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.3800     
               TRE2a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75  0.0000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 16.4267

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 12.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.800 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 12.5667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 36.0000       75.7500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 20.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     19.  (2)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              LEGARE Elaisa                             CORMIER Andreanne                         

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 13.2800       73.8933       187.2433

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.500 4.100 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.25  9.8400     

               TRE2b (0.8)   2.700 0.000 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00  0.0000     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 12.6000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 13.1467
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 15.7867

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.850 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00  9.2400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 35.1000       73.3500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     20.  (5)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              HAWKES Tala                               MURCHISON Allie                           
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 10.2200       74.7767       184.7767

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.100 3.300 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25  7.3700     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 12.2000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 13.5333

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 14.2933

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 10.5600

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 3.300 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00  6.6000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 33.7500       70.0000
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 18.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 7 MAY 2024 - 09:30    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

     21.  (1)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 

              LACASSE Zora                              LAGRANGE Nathalie                         

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.50 15.1200       65.2133       184.2633

               TRE2b (0.8)   2.700 0.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25  0.0000     
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 18.5600     

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.700 4.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 10.5333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 13.4400

               TRE4a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 3.150 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00  7.5600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.25 37.8000       79.0500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.00 20.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     22.  (3)  CHARLOTTETOWN NAIADS 

              MACDONALD Sara                            MCINNIS Mary Beth                         

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 10.2600       33.3867       137.9867

               TRE4a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75  0.0000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 11.9467     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00  9.2400

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.850 0.500 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50  0.9500
               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 4.50 5.75 4.25 5.00 4.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.300 0.550 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50  0.9900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 30.6000       64.6000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 16.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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